TOTAL 1,50,00,00,000 
Issued, Subscribed and Paid-up Capital  
271,733,221 Equity shares of INR 5 each fully paid up 1,358,666,105 
TOTAL 1,358,666,105 

Post the approval of the Scheme by the Board of the Resulting Company, the Resulting 
Company has allotted 1,040 (One thousand and forty only) Equity shares of INR 5/- each on 
April 10, 2023 pursuant to the Employees Stock Option Scheme. 

3. DATE OF TAKING EFFECT AND IMPLEMENTATION OF THIS SCHEME 

This Scheme in its present form or with any modification(s) made as per Clause 15 of this